
Granada High School
2024-2025 Schedule

Boys Tennis
Date Day Opponent JV Start Varsity Start

3/1/2025 Saturday Kelly Richards Tournament: Singles/Doubles 9am-5pm
3/4/2025 Tuesday Emerald 4:45pm-Away 4pm - Away
3/5/2025 Wednesday Freedom   (CANCELLED) 4pm - Home
3/6/2025 Thursday Foothill 4pm - Away
3/7/2025 Friday Amador Valley   (CANCELLED) 4pm - Away
3/11/2025 Tuesday California 4pm - Away
3/13/2025 Thursday Dublin 4pm - Away 4pm - Home
3/15/2025 Saturday Freedom High Tournament: Round Robin Varsity 9am-5pm
3/18/2025 Tuesday Amador Valley 4pm - Away 4pm - Home
3/20/2025 Thursday Livermore 4pm - Home
3/25/2025 Tuesday San Ramon Valley 4pm - Home 4pm - Away
3/27/2025 Thursday Monte Vista 4pm - Home 4pm - Away
4/1/2025 Tuesday Foothill 4pm - Away 4pm - Home
4/3/2025 Thursday De La Salle 4pm - Home 4pm - Away

4/15/2025 Tuesday Monte Vista 4pm - Away 4pm - Home
4/17/2025 Thursday Livermore 4pm - Away 4pm - Home
4/22/2025 Tuesday San Ramon Valley 4pm - Away 4pm - Home
4/24/2025 Thursday Doughtery Valley 4pm - Home 4pm - Away
4/26/2025 Saturday Freedom High Tournament: Round Robin JV 9am-5pm
4/29/2025 Tuesday De La Salle 4pm - Away 4pm - Home

5/1- 5/3 Thurs-Sat. EBAL Champioships: The Club 9am-5pm

Mascot: Matador
Colors: Black & Gold

Athletic Director: Eileen Greenlee
Varsity Coach: Joseph Sabado

Varsity Assistant Coach: Charlene Swansiger
JV Coach: Luis Serrano

JV Assistant Coach: Doug Blanchard


